B2/00000437

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
. : Copies Certificates of Status
cial Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600401248716

amendment to Certificate

1 P B Authority

0

2029 JAN 24 AMTE 20

A. RAMSEY

IAN 2 5 2025



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGŁOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date: 01/23/2023
Name: Greg Pintacuda
Reference #:
Entity Name: KLCP CO-INV OPPORTUNITIES DOMESTIC FUND III LP
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business
✓ Amendment
☐ Change of Agent
Reinstatement
Conversion
Merger
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal
☐ Fictitious Name
Other
Authorized Amount: \$52.50
Signature:

F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of 0			
SUBJ	ECT:	KLCP CO-INV Op	portunities Domesti	c Fund III LP
		Name of Foreign Limite	d Partnership or Limited L	ability Limited Partnership
The e	nclosed amend	lment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.	
Please	e return all cor	respondence concernin	g this matter to:	
		Anthony Pasqua		
		Contact Person		
KL	CP CO-INV C	Opportunities Domest	tic Fund III LP	
		Firm/Company		
	225 L	iberty Street, Suite 4	210	
		Address		
	N	ew York, NY 10281		
	(City, State and Zip Code		
	-mail address: (to	ny.pasqua@klimllc.c be used for future annual r ion concerning this ma	eport notification)	
		_	040	790 2402
	•	ny Pasqua ntact Person	at (212)	782-3482 me Telephone Number
Enclo		for the following amou		ne reteptione Number
\$50	2.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	☐ \$113.75 Filing Fee. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	ET ADDRES		MAILING A	
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations Clifton Building			Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327	
		ter Circle	Tallahassee,	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			i untumussee,	المرس سند

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY **FOR**

2023 JAH 24 AH II: 20 FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR i, LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership or limit the Florida Department of State is: KLCP CO-INV Oppor	ted liability limited partnership as it appear	rs on the records of
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Part		ership: <u>B2100000043</u> 7
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	D - 1	_ _ _
3. The date the entity was authorized to transa	act business in Florida is: September 28, 2	021
4. If the amendment changes the name of the the new name:	limited partnership or limited liability limit	sed partnership, enter
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Lim Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partners LLLP.		
5. If the amendment changes the general partr Name:	ner(s), list the name and business address o <u>Business Address:</u>	f each general partner;
Kennedy Lewis GP III LLC	225 Liberty Street, Suite 4210	∐Add
	New York, NY 10281	∏Remove ⊠Change
		Add
		Remove Change
		Remove Change
		Add
		∏Remove ∭Change
		Add
	<u> </u>	Remove Change
		Add
		Remove Change

6. If the amend	idment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:	
7. If the amend corrected and the	adment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being the correction:	
8. If the amend the appropriate	adment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, che e box :	ck
	The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.	
	The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.	
amendment(s),	s an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of ity is organized.	of
10. Effective d Effective date of Department of	date, if other than the date of filing: c cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida f State.) KLCP CO-INV Opportunities Domestic Fund III LP By: Kennedy Lewis GP III LLC, its General Partner	
Signature of a g	general partier:	
Typed or printe	red name:	
Anthor	ony Pasqua, Authorized Person	
Filing Fee: Certified Copy Certificate of S	\$52.50 by (optional): \$52.50 Status (optional): \$8.75	